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Sydney Voss470

West Valley

9.400 9.600 9.3508.725 37.075
2 1 9T 2 1

1

Phoebe Collver-Freeland464

Bay Aerials

9.200 9.075 9.2759.450 37.000

5T 7 1 3 2

2

Marielle Almazan461

Byers Sacramento

9.200 9.125 9.4758.900 36.700

5T 5 5 1 3

3

Kelsey Kirk468

Black Diamond
9.525 8.600 9.1758.950 36.250

1 12T 3 4 4

4

Charlene Smith472

Gymtowne

9.150 9.300 9.0758.550 36.075

7 2* 13 7 5T

5T

Julia Talgo460

San Mateo

8.950 9.300 8.7259.100 36.075

17 2* 2 13 5T

5T

Caitlin Nubla469

International

9.300 9.000 8.9008.875 36.075

3 8 6T 8T 5T

5T

Alisha Miller463

GymStars Stockton

9.250 8.600 8.9008.875 35.625

4 12T 6T 8T 8

8

Lauren Richardson475

GymWorld

8.975 8.800 9.1258.600 35.500

16 10 12 5 9

9

Katrina Ireland476

Golden Bear

9.050 8.850 8.5508.925 35.375

12T 9 4 14 10

10

Ema Huffstutter477

Santa Rosa

9.100 8.575 9.1008.525 35.300

8T 14T 14 6 11

11

Mariel Solomon474

American

9.100 9.200 8.8258.100 35.225

8T 4 19 11 12

12

Lillian Mell473

Gymtowne

9.100 9.100 8.4008.450 35.050

8T 6 16 19T 13

13

Alexis Camarra465

Black Diamond

9.000 8.500 8.4258.725 34.650

15 17 9T 18 14

14

Mariela Quiles467

Peninsula

8.575 8.550 8.4508.850 34.425

21 16 8 17 15T

15T

Emily Vose478

Central Coast

8.750 8.575 8.4758.625 34.425

19 14T 11 16 15T

15T

Emily Kleinfelder457

Gymnastics Unltd

9.050 8.350 8.7508.175 34.325

12T 19 18 12 17

17

Rebecca Silva471

West Coast

8.550 8.450 8.5008.500 34.000

22 18 15 15 18

18

Jacqueline James466

Salinas Valley

9.050 8.625 8.0508.250 33.975

12T 11 17 21 19

19

Ayane Mochizuki462

Peninsula

9.100 7.500 8.8507.500 32.950

8T 22 21 10 20

20

Madelyn Schildmeyer458

Auburn

8.850 7.950 8.4007.425 32.625

18 20 22 19T 21

21
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Libby Martinez459

Gymnastics Unltd

8.650 7.550 6.6007.650 30.450

20 21 20 22 22

22
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Julia Chang483

Menlo Sparks
9.375 9.500 9.3009.550 37.725

1 1 1 3 1

1

Halle Lowe485

Head Over Heels

9.300 9.225 9.7009.050 37.275

3 6 5 1 2

2

Jackie Freeman487

Gymtowne

9.325 9.325 9.0759.100 36.825

2 4 3T 7T 3

3

Lauren Ray489

Gymnastics Beat

9.100 9.125 9.3758.950 36.550

10T 8 6T 2 4

4

Kalani Akers494

Classic

8.900 9.275 9.0008.950 36.125

18 5 6T 10 5

5

Madison McGuire496

GymStars Modesto

9.050 9.100 9.2258.675 36.050

13* 9T 11T 4 6T

6T

Dara Woo490

West Valley

9.050 9.050 8.8509.100 36.050

13* 11 3T 13 6T

6T

Harper Goulden480

Peninsula

9.200 8.450 9.0759.200 35.925

5 17 2 7T 8

8

Emily Reed482

Edge

9.075 8.825 9.1008.850 35.850

12 14 8 5T 9

9

Natalie Ken495

Peninsula

9.150 8.925 9.0258.700 35.800

6T 12 9T 9 10

10

Soko Suzuki484

Peninsula

9.125 9.425 8.6008.625 35.775

8T 2 13 18T 11

11

Erika Pulliam492

Classic

9.275 9.100 8.8008.575 35.750

4 9T 14 14T 12T

12T

Alicia Powers481

West Coast

9.150 9.150 8.7758.675 35.750

6T 7 11T 16 12T

12T

Raven Steinbach486

Technique

9.100 9.350 8.9257.975 35.350

10T 3 18 11 14

14

Allison Robinson497

Extreme

8.950 8.650 8.8758.700 35.175

16 15 9T 12 15

15

Miranda Costigan479

West Valley

9.050 7.825 9.1008.450 34.425

13T 22 15 5T 16

16

Madeline Ruiz491

Demaray's

9.125 8.400 8.6257.925 34.075

8T 18 19 17 17

17

Maggie Moore498

Auburn

8.850 7.850 8.8008.175 33.675

19T 21 17 14T 18

18

Rachel MrKaich493

Clovis

8.925 8.850 8.2257.575 33.575

17 13 22 21 19

19

Lexy Mitchner499

Gold Star

8.800 8.350 8.6007.700 33.450

22 19 21 18T 20

20

Elizabeth Campbell488

Classic

8.850 8.075 8.2508.250 33.425

19T 20 16 20 21

21
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Bryanna Chaname500

Classic

8.850 8.500 7.6007.875 32.825

19T 16 20 22 22

22


